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Dem - United States Senator - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
JAMES TALARICO DEM 5,904 48.37% 95,093 45.11% 69,306 48.98% 197 46.14% 64 49.23% 170,564 46.72%
JASMINE CROCKETT DEM 6,176 50.60% 113,723 53.95% 70,428 49.77% 223 52.22% 65 50.00% 190,615 52.22%
AHMAD R. HASSAN DEM 125 1.02% 1,970 0.93% 1,760 1.24% 7 1.64% 1 0.77% 3,863 1.06%

Cast Votes: 12,205 100.00% 210,786 100.00% 141,494 100.00% 427 100.00% 130 100.00% 365,042 100.00%

Undervotes: 194 777 621 3 1 1,596
Overvotes: 65 0 0 0 0 65

Dem - United States Representative, District 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
SHAUN FINNIE DEM 836 100.00% 18,294 100.00% 11,983 100.00% 17 100.00% 13 100.00% 31,143 100.00%

Cast Votes: 836 100.00% 18,294 100.00% 11,983 100.00% 17 100.00% 13 100.00% 31,143 100.00%

Undervotes: 169 1,262 976 3 3 2,413
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - United States Representative, District 7 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
LIZZIE PANNILL FLETCHER DEM 1,391 100.00% 28,035 100.00% 20,895 100.00% 79 100.00% 21 100.00% 50,421 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,391 100.00% 28,035 100.00% 20,895 100.00% 79 100.00% 21 100.00% 50,421 100.00%

Undervotes: 168 1,424 1,493 7 2 3,094
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - United States Representative, District 8 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
KEITH COLEMAN DEM 275 38.19% 5,510 35.73% 3,859 36.65% 10 47.62% 1 16.67% 9,655 36.17%
LAURA JONES DEM 445 61.81% 9,910 64.27% 6,669 63.35% 11 52.38% 5 83.33% 17,040 63.83%

Cast Votes: 720 100.00% 15,420 100.00% 10,528 100.00% 21 100.00% 6 100.00% 26,695 100.00%

Undervotes: 60 565 521 0 0 1,146
Overvotes: 1 0 0 0 0 1

Dem - United States Representative, District 9 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
TERRY VIRTS DEM 332 26.18% 2,659 14.61% 1,820 14.36% 12 30.00% 1 7.14% 4,824 14.98%
MARTY ROCHA DEM 81 6.39% 1,200 6.59% 991 7.82% 2 5.00% 1 7.14% 2,275 7.07%
TODD IVEY DEM 168 13.25% 1,327 7.29% 644 5.08% 5 12.50% 2 14.29% 2,146 6.67%
LETICIA GUTIERREZ DEM 478 37.70% 9,568 52.56% 7,300 57.62% 19 47.50% 7 50.00% 17,372 53.96%
EARNEST CLAYTON, JR DEM 198 15.62% 3,177 17.45% 1,733 13.68% 2 5.00% 3 21.43% 5,113 15.88%
PETER FILLER DEM 11 0.87% 274 1.51% 182 1.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 467 1.45%

Cast Votes: 1,268 100.00% 18,205 100.00% 12,670 100.00% 40 100.00% 14 100.00% 32,197 100.00%

Undervotes: 76 723 620 2 1 1,422
Overvotes: 24 0 0 0 0 24
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Dem - United States Representative, District 18 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
CHRISTIAN DASHAUN MENEFEE DEM 1,516 49.95% 23,508 54.92% 12,089 45.96% 52 53.61% 11 50.00% 37,176 51.45%
AMANDA EDWARDS DEM 201 6.62% 3,065 7.16% 2,895 11.01% 2 2.06% 2 9.09% 6,165 8.53%
GRETCHEN BROWN DEM 17 0.56% 606 1.42% 681 2.59% 0 0.00% 2 9.09% 1,306 1.81%
AL GREEN DEM 1,301 42.87% 15,624 36.50% 10,636 40.44% 43 44.33% 7 31.82% 27,611 38.21%

Cast Votes: 3,035 100.00% 42,803 100.00% 26,301 100.00% 97 100.00% 22 100.00% 72,258 100.00%

Undervotes: 21 361 506 1 0 889
Overvotes: 59 0 0 0 0 59

Dem - United States Representative, District 22 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ROBERT "PUGA" THOMAS DEM 23 9.09% 911 14.23% 554 14.56% 4 33.33% 0 0.00% 1,492 14.24%
MARQUETTE GREENE-SCOTT DEM 163 64.43% 3,589 56.05% 2,090 54.94% 5 41.67% 0 0.00% 5,847 55.82%
CHRIS FERNANDEZ DEM 52 20.55% 1,281 20.01% 749 19.69% 2 16.67% 3 100.00% 2,087 19.92%
STERLING GADISON DEM 8 3.16% 291 4.54% 178 4.68% 1 8.33% 0 0.00% 478 4.56%
PEARL VUORINEN DEM 7 2.77% 331 5.17% 233 6.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 571 5.45%

Cast Votes: 253 100.00% 6,403 100.00% 3,804 100.00% 12 100.00% 3 100.00% 10,475 100.00%

Undervotes: 31 414 356 1 0 802
Overvotes: 1 0 0 0 0 1
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Dem - United States Representative, District 29 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
SYLVIA GARCIA DEM 1,147 65.69% 17,449 55.74% 12,154 61.56% 41 55.41% 12 66.67% 30,803 58.25%
ROBERT SLATER DEM 51 2.92% 1,820 5.81% 1,326 6.72% 2 2.70% 1 5.56% 3,200 6.05%
JARVIS D. JOHNSON DEM 548 31.39% 12,033 38.44% 6,264 31.73% 31 41.89% 5 27.78% 18,881 35.70%

Cast Votes: 1,746 100.00% 31,302 100.00% 19,744 100.00% 74 100.00% 18 100.00% 52,884 100.00%

Undervotes: 31 474 506 1 0 1,012
Overvotes: 10 0 0 0 0 10

Dem - United States Representative, District 36 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
RHONDA HART DEM 360 46.57% 7,994 64.00% 5,579 70.51% 16 66.67% 5 83.33% 13,954 65.80%
DOUG ALAN ROGERS DEM 413 53.43% 4,497 36.00% 2,333 29.49% 8 33.33% 1 16.67% 7,252 34.20%

Cast Votes: 773 100.00% 12,491 100.00% 7,912 100.00% 24 100.00% 6 100.00% 21,206 100.00%

Undervotes: 80 672 577 0 0 1,329
Overvotes: 3 0 0 0 0 3

Dem - United States Representative, District 38 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
MELISSA MCDONOUGH DEM 873 56.87% 15,726 51.64% 10,432 51.23% 31 62.00% 11 61.11% 27,073 51.65%
THERESA COURTS DEM 218 14.20% 5,595 18.37% 4,692 23.04% 9 18.00% 3 16.67% 10,517 20.06%
MARVALETTE HUNTER DEM 444 28.93% 9,131 29.98% 5,239 25.73% 10 20.00% 4 22.22% 14,828 28.29%

Cast Votes: 1,535 100.00% 30,452 100.00% 20,363 100.00% 50 100.00% 18 100.00% 52,418 100.00%

Undervotes: 170 2,263 2,360 1 4 4,798
Overvotes: 3 0 0 0 0 3
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Dem - Governor - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ZACH VANCE DEM 563 4.81% 7,597 3.72% 7,772 5.77% 13 3.14% 1 0.81% 15,946 4.54%
CARLTON W. HART DEM 283 2.42% 6,568 3.21% 5,794 4.30% 8 1.93% 5 4.07% 12,658 3.60%
PATRICIA ABREGO DEM 538 4.60% 12,629 6.18% 11,749 8.73% 26 6.28% 10 8.13% 24,952 7.10%
CHRIS BELL DEM 3,478 29.74% 42,984 21.04% 23,612 17.54% 105 25.36% 27 21.95% 70,206 19.99%
ANDREW WHITE DEM 473 4.04% 7,099 3.47% 4,824 3.58% 14 3.38% 4 3.25% 12,414 3.53%
ANGELA "TÍAANGIE" VILLESCAZ DEM 140 1.20% 5,886 2.88% 5,705 4.24% 8 1.93% 5 4.07% 11,744 3.34%
GINA HINOJOSA DEM 5,792 49.52% 113,048 55.32% 68,034 50.53% 227 54.83% 66 53.66% 187,167 53.29%
JOSE NAVARRO BALBUENA DEM 145 1.24% 2,219 1.09% 2,314 1.72% 5 1.21% 2 1.63% 4,685 1.33%
BOBBY COLE DEM 284 2.43% 6,307 3.09% 4,844 3.60% 8 1.93% 3 2.44% 11,446 3.26%

Cast Votes: 11,696 100.00% 204,337 100.00% 134,648 100.00% 414 100.00% 123 100.00% 351,218 100.00%

Undervotes: 558 7,226 7,467 16 8 15,275
Overvotes: 144 0 0 0 0 144

Dem - Lieutenant Governor - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
MARCOS ISAIAS VELEZ DEM 3,204 28.38% 62,874 31.90% 44,519 34.58% 116 29.82% 31 27.68% 110,744 32.80%
VIKKI GOODWIN DEM 6,648 58.88% 97,210 49.32% 58,080 45.11% 210 53.98% 58 51.79% 162,206 48.04%
COURTNEY HEAD DEM 1,438 12.74% 37,002 18.77% 26,147 20.31% 63 16.20% 23 20.54% 64,673 19.16%

Cast Votes: 11,290 100.00% 197,086 100.00% 128,746 100.00% 389 100.00% 112 100.00% 337,623 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,055 14,477 13,369 41 19 28,961
Overvotes: 53 0 0 0 0 53
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Dem - Attorney General - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX DEM 1,966 17.11% 47,182 24.04% 39,636 31.10% 57 14.65% 30 26.32% 88,871 26.48%
NATHAN JOHNSON DEM 5,361 46.67% 94,499 48.15% 58,786 46.13% 184 47.30% 48 42.11% 158,878 47.33%
JOE JAWORSKI DEM 4,160 36.21% 54,568 27.81% 29,012 22.77% 148 38.05% 36 31.58% 87,924 26.19%

Cast Votes: 11,487 100.00% 196,249 100.00% 127,434 100.00% 389 100.00% 114 100.00% 335,673 100.00%

Undervotes: 861 15,314 14,681 41 17 30,914
Overvotes: 50 0 0 0 0 50

Dem - Comptroller of Public Accounts - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
SAVANT MOORE DEM 2,164 19.65% 50,780 26.17% 34,022 27.07% 81 20.56% 21 19.09% 87,068 26.29%
SARAH ECKHARDT DEM 6,837 62.07% 109,021 56.20% 69,570 55.35% 218 55.33% 75 68.18% 185,721 56.07%
MICHAEL LANGE DEM 2,014 18.28% 34,201 17.63% 22,104 17.59% 95 24.11% 14 12.73% 58,428 17.64%

Cast Votes: 11,015 100.00% 194,002 100.00% 125,696 100.00% 394 100.00% 110 100.00% 331,217 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,335 17,561 16,419 36 21 35,372
Overvotes: 48 0 0 0 0 48

Dem - Commissioner of the General Land Office - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
BENJAMIN FLORES DEM 6,165 57.51% 116,439 61.34% 76,544 62.24% 241 62.60% 71 61.74% 199,460 61.55%
JOSE LOYA DEM 4,554 42.49% 73,401 38.66% 46,444 37.76% 144 37.40% 44 38.26% 124,587 38.45%

Cast Votes: 10,719 100.00% 189,840 100.00% 122,988 100.00% 385 100.00% 115 100.00% 324,047 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,638 21,723 19,127 45 16 42,549
Overvotes: 41 0 0 0 0 41
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Dem - Commissioner of Agriculture - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
CLAYTON TUCKER DEM 10,001 100.00% 187,447 100.00% 122,558 100.00% 349 100.00% 102 100.00% 320,457 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10,001 100.00% 187,447 100.00% 122,558 100.00% 349 100.00% 102 100.00% 320,457 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,397 24,116 19,557 81 29 46,180
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Railroad Commissioner - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
JON ROSENTHAL DEM 9,947 100.00% 186,193 100.00% 121,428 100.00% 360 100.00% 103 100.00% 318,031 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,947 100.00% 186,193 100.00% 121,428 100.00% 360 100.00% 103 100.00% 318,031 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,451 25,370 20,687 70 28 48,606
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Chief Justice, Supreme Court - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
MAGGIE ELLIS DEM 9,185 82.51% 154,421 79.29% 98,542 77.92% 308 77.97% 92 80.00% 262,548 78.88%
CORY L. CARLYLE DEM 1,947 17.49% 40,330 20.71% 27,919 22.08% 87 22.03% 23 20.00% 70,306 21.12%

Cast Votes: 11,132 100.00% 194,751 100.00% 126,461 100.00% 395 100.00% 115 100.00% 332,854 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,222 16,812 15,654 35 16 33,739
Overvotes: 44 0 0 0 0 44
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Dem - Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 - Unexpired Term - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
CHARI KELLY DEM 9,795 100.00% 185,153 100.00% 120,844 100.00% 363 100.00% 103 100.00% 316,258 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,795 100.00% 185,153 100.00% 120,844 100.00% 363 100.00% 103 100.00% 316,258 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,603 26,410 21,271 67 28 50,379
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
GORDON GOODMAN DEM 2,549 23.34% 49,692 25.72% 36,255 29.01% 113 28.83% 25 21.74% 88,634 26.89%
KRISTEN HAWKINS DEM 8,370 76.66% 143,502 74.28% 88,726 70.99% 279 71.17% 90 78.26% 240,967 73.11%

Cast Votes: 10,919 100.00% 193,194 100.00% 124,981 100.00% 392 100.00% 115 100.00% 329,601 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,438 18,369 17,134 38 16 36,995
Overvotes: 41 0 0 0 0 41

Dem - Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
GISELA D. TRIANA DEM 9,774 100.00% 183,940 100.00% 120,401 100.00% 351 100.00% 100 100.00% 314,566 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,774 100.00% 183,940 100.00% 120,401 100.00% 351 100.00% 100 100.00% 314,566 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,624 27,623 21,714 79 31 52,071
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
OKEY ANYIAM DEM 9,578 100.00% 181,410 100.00% 118,328 100.00% 345 100.00% 97 100.00% 309,758 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,578 100.00% 181,410 100.00% 118,328 100.00% 345 100.00% 97 100.00% 309,758 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,820 30,153 23,787 85 34 56,879
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
AUDRA RILEY DEM 9,332 100.00% 182,531 100.00% 118,991 100.00% 353 100.00% 101 100.00% 311,308 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,332 100.00% 182,531 100.00% 118,991 100.00% 353 100.00% 101 100.00% 311,308 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,066 29,032 23,124 77 30 55,329
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
HOLLY TAYLOR DEM 9,335 100.00% 182,014 100.00% 118,542 100.00% 354 100.00% 100 100.00% 310,345 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,335 100.00% 182,014 100.00% 118,542 100.00% 354 100.00% 100 100.00% 310,345 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,063 29,549 23,573 76 31 56,292
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Member, State Board of Education, District 6 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
MICHELLE PALMER DEM 2,471 100.00% 60,602 100.00% 41,281 100.00% 94 100.00% 41 100.00% 104,489 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,471 100.00% 60,602 100.00% 41,281 100.00% 94 100.00% 41 100.00% 104,489 100.00%

Undervotes: 994 10,128 8,475 21 12 19,630
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Member, State Board of Education, District 7 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
DEBRA DRAKE AMBROISE DEM 30 34.88% 617 40.83% 270 35.39% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 917 38.82%
JANELL BURSE DEM 18 20.93% 252 16.68% 116 15.20% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 387 16.38%
TIFFANY PERKINZ DEM 24 27.91% 373 24.69% 216 28.31% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 614 25.99%
ADAM KHAN DEM 8 9.30% 119 7.88% 59 7.73% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 186 7.87%
BEN ESTRADA DEM 6 6.98% 150 9.93% 102 13.37% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 258 10.92%

Cast Votes: 86 100.00% 1,511 100.00% 763 100.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 2,362 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 140 95 0 0 248
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Member, State Board of Education, District 8 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
SHAHZEB MEGHANI DEM 379 18.02% 11,890 28.46% 8,315 31.27% 16 21.92% 4 16.67% 20,604 29.20%
DANA VAN DE WALKER DEM 1,724 81.98% 29,888 71.54% 18,277 68.73% 57 78.08% 20 83.33% 49,966 70.80%

Cast Votes: 2,103 100.00% 41,778 100.00% 26,592 100.00% 73 100.00% 24 100.00% 70,570 100.00%

Undervotes: 387 4,449 3,711 10 2 8,559
Overvotes: 12 0 0 0 0 12
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Dem - State Senator, District 4 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
RON C. ANGELETTI DEM 559 100.00% 12,227 100.00% 7,854 100.00% 11 100.00% 14 100.00% 20,665 100.00%

Cast Votes: 559 100.00% 12,227 100.00% 7,854 100.00% 11 100.00% 14 100.00% 20,665 100.00%

Undervotes: 188 1,724 1,256 4 4 3,176
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - State Senator, District 11 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
SHANNON DICELY DEM 590 79.95% 8,312 74.88% 4,823 71.97% 26 86.67% 6 75.00% 13,757 74.05%
CAMERON A. ROLLWITZ DEM 148 20.05% 2,788 25.12% 1,878 28.03% 4 13.33% 2 25.00% 4,820 25.95%

Cast Votes: 738 100.00% 11,100 100.00% 6,701 100.00% 30 100.00% 8 100.00% 18,577 100.00%

Undervotes: 116 1,300 1,096 2 1 2,515
Overvotes: 2 0 0 0 0 2

Dem - State Senator, District 13 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
BORRIS L. MILES DEM 2,306 100.00% 34,919 100.00% 20,561 100.00% 61 100.00% 21 100.00% 57,868 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,306 100.00% 34,919 100.00% 20,561 100.00% 61 100.00% 21 100.00% 57,868 100.00%

Undervotes: 424 3,864 3,240 13 2 7,543
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - State Senator, District 18 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ERICA GILLUM DEM 206 100.00% 6,939 100.00% 4,123 100.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 11,274 100.00%

Cast Votes: 206 100.00% 6,939 100.00% 4,123 100.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 11,274 100.00%

Undervotes: 58 867 683 1 0 1,609
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - State Representative, District 126 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
STEFANIE BORD DEM 303 71.97% 4,601 68.37% 3,209 64.71% 11 78.57% 5 50.00% 8,129 66.99%
ELIZABETH LOTTERHOS DEM 118 28.03% 2,129 31.63% 1,750 35.29% 3 21.43% 5 50.00% 4,005 33.01%

Cast Votes: 421 100.00% 6,730 100.00% 4,959 100.00% 14 100.00% 10 100.00% 12,134 100.00%

Undervotes: 99 847 828 0 1 1,775
Overvotes: 3 0 0 0 0 3

Dem - State Representative, District 127 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
MICHELLE WILLIAMS DEM 418 100.00% 9,882 100.00% 5,785 100.00% 9 100.00% 7 100.00% 16,101 100.00%

Cast Votes: 418 100.00% 9,882 100.00% 5,785 100.00% 9 100.00% 7 100.00% 16,101 100.00%

Undervotes: 113 1,086 718 2 2 1,921
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - State Representative, District 128 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
DESIREE KLAUS DEM 261 100.00% 4,671 100.00% 2,961 100.00% 9 100.00% 4 100.00% 7,906 100.00%

Cast Votes: 261 100.00% 4,671 100.00% 2,961 100.00% 9 100.00% 4 100.00% 7,906 100.00%

Undervotes: 91 633 464 1 1 1,190
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - State Representative, District 129 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ALBERT WITTLIFF DEM 490 100.00% 8,123 100.00% 4,815 100.00% 17 100.00% 5 100.00% 13,450 100.00%

Cast Votes: 490 100.00% 8,123 100.00% 4,815 100.00% 17 100.00% 5 100.00% 13,450 100.00%

Undervotes: 149 1,271 989 1 0 2,410
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - State Representative, District 130 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
BRETT ROBINSON DEM 179 67.80% 4,663 70.37% 2,855 68.24% 6 66.67% 2 50.00% 7,705 69.50%
JOEL CAMANN DEM 85 32.20% 1,963 29.63% 1,329 31.76% 3 33.33% 2 50.00% 3,382 30.50%

Cast Votes: 264 100.00% 6,626 100.00% 4,184 100.00% 9 100.00% 4 100.00% 11,087 100.00%

Undervotes: 72 944 910 1 1 1,928
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - State Representative, District 131 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
LAWRENCE ALLEN, JR DEM 224 35.78% 2,866 28.11% 1,292 25.35% 4 30.77% 2 66.67% 4,388 27.54%
ERIK WILSON DEM 68 10.86% 1,464 14.36% 644 12.64% 1 7.69% 1 33.33% 2,178 13.67%
STACI CHILDS DEM 289 46.17% 4,759 46.68% 2,190 42.97% 8 61.54% 0 0.00% 7,246 45.48%
CRYSTAL DILLARD DEM 30 4.79% 727 7.13% 631 12.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,388 8.71%
TJ BAKER DEM 15 2.40% 379 3.72% 339 6.65% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 733 4.60%

Cast Votes: 626 100.00% 10,195 100.00% 5,096 100.00% 13 100.00% 3 100.00% 15,933 100.00%

Undervotes: 53 485 451 1 0 990
Overvotes: 8 0 0 0 0 8

Dem - State Representative, District 132 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
SARA MCGEE DEM 285 100.00% 9,330 100.00% 5,158 100.00% 9 100.00% 3 100.00% 14,785 100.00%

Cast Votes: 285 100.00% 9,330 100.00% 5,158 100.00% 9 100.00% 3 100.00% 14,785 100.00%

Undervotes: 81 1,281 871 5 0 2,238
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - State Representative, District 133 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
JOSH WALLENSTEIN DEM 366 100.00% 6,444 100.00% 4,539 100.00% 20 100.00% 8 100.00% 11,377 100.00%

Cast Votes: 366 100.00% 6,444 100.00% 4,539 100.00% 20 100.00% 8 100.00% 11,377 100.00%

Undervotes: 185 1,470 1,220 1 3 2,879
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - State Representative, District 134 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ANN JOHNSON DEM 737 100.00% 13,118 100.00% 9,694 100.00% 60 100.00% 9 100.00% 23,618 100.00%

Cast Votes: 737 100.00% 13,118 100.00% 9,694 100.00% 60 100.00% 9 100.00% 23,618 100.00%

Undervotes: 316 2,212 2,228 9 3 4,768
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - State Representative, District 135 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ODUS E. EVBAGHARU DEM 238 100.00% 7,774 100.00% 4,818 100.00% 4 100.00% 1 100.00% 12,835 100.00%

Cast Votes: 238 100.00% 7,774 100.00% 4,818 100.00% 4 100.00% 1 100.00% 12,835 100.00%

Undervotes: 65 931 765 1 0 1,762
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - State Representative, District 137 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
GENE WU DEM 157 100.00% 3,570 100.00% 2,577 100.00% 9 100.00% 4 100.00% 6,317 100.00%

Cast Votes: 157 100.00% 3,570 100.00% 2,577 100.00% 9 100.00% 4 100.00% 6,317 100.00%

Undervotes: 41 327 337 1 1 707
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - State Representative, District 138 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
TYLER SMITH DEM 320 100.00% 6,793 100.00% 4,604 100.00% 8 100.00% 1 100.00% 11,726 100.00%

Cast Votes: 320 100.00% 6,793 100.00% 4,604 100.00% 8 100.00% 1 100.00% 11,726 100.00%

Undervotes: 146 1,357 1,090 0 2 2,595
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - State Representative, District 139 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
DOMINIQUE PAYTON DEM 99 14.52% 2,598 20.89% 1,841 30.55% 2 5.71% 1 50.00% 4,541 23.67%
JERRY FORD DEM 60 8.80% 1,384 11.13% 872 14.47% 4 11.43% 0 0.00% 2,320 12.09%
CHARLENE WARD JOHNSON DEM 523 76.69% 8,455 67.98% 3,314 54.99% 29 82.86% 1 50.00% 12,322 64.23%

Cast Votes: 682 100.00% 12,437 100.00% 6,027 100.00% 35 100.00% 2 100.00% 19,183 100.00%

Undervotes: 76 817 669 4 0 1,566
Overvotes: 10 0 0 0 0 10

Dem - State Representative, District 140 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ARMANDO LUCIO WALLE DEM 261 100.00% 3,707 100.00% 3,079 100.00% 7 100.00% 0 0.00% 7,054 100.00%

Cast Votes: 261 100.00% 3,707 100.00% 3,079 100.00% 7 100.00% 0 0.00% 7,054 100.00%

Undervotes: 56 431 370 3 0 860
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - State Representative, District 141 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
SENFRONIA THOMPSON DEM 609 100.00% 7,112 100.00% 4,173 100.00% 9 100.00% 2 100.00% 11,905 100.00%

Cast Votes: 609 100.00% 7,112 100.00% 4,173 100.00% 9 100.00% 2 100.00% 11,905 100.00%

Undervotes: 41 602 441 0 0 1,084
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - State Representative, District 142 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
DANYAHEL (DANNY) NORRIS DEM 174 28.62% 3,339 32.43% 2,037 32.25% 2 11.11% 1 20.00% 5,553 32.20%
HAROLD V. DUTTON, JR DEM 359 59.05% 5,330 51.77% 3,050 48.28% 14 77.78% 3 60.00% 8,756 50.78%
JAMES JOSEPH DEM 75 12.34% 1,626 15.79% 1,230 19.47% 2 11.11% 1 20.00% 2,934 17.02%

Cast Votes: 608 100.00% 10,295 100.00% 6,317 100.00% 18 100.00% 5 100.00% 17,243 100.00%

Undervotes: 31 494 509 1 1 1,036
Overvotes: 9 0 0 0 0 9

Dem - State Representative, District 143 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ANA HERNANDEZ DEM 399 100.00% 5,177 100.00% 3,823 100.00% 11 100.00% 2 100.00% 9,412 100.00%

Cast Votes: 399 100.00% 5,177 100.00% 3,823 100.00% 11 100.00% 2 100.00% 9,412 100.00%

Undervotes: 55 514 444 1 1 1,015
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - State Representative, District 144 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
MARY ANN PEREZ DEM 268 75.28% 3,110 64.81% 2,189 63.05% 10 66.67% 0 0.00% 5,577 64.52%
EMMANUEL GUERRERO DEM 67 18.82% 1,182 24.63% 911 26.24% 4 26.67% 2 100.00% 2,166 25.06%
MICHAEL MONTEMAYOR DEM 21 5.90% 507 10.56% 372 10.71% 1 6.67% 0 0.00% 901 10.42%

Cast Votes: 356 100.00% 4,799 100.00% 3,472 100.00% 15 100.00% 2 100.00% 8,644 100.00%

Undervotes: 15 251 228 0 1 495
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - State Representative, District 145 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
CHRISTINA MORALES DEM 408 100.00% 9,795 100.00% 7,134 100.00% 20 100.00% 14 100.00% 17,371 100.00%

Cast Votes: 408 100.00% 9,795 100.00% 7,134 100.00% 20 100.00% 14 100.00% 17,371 100.00%

Undervotes: 101 1,520 1,412 5 1 3,039
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - State Representative, District 146 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
LAUREN ASHLEY SIMMONS DEM 657 100.00% 11,499 100.00% 6,687 100.00% 31 100.00% 7 100.00% 18,881 100.00%

Cast Votes: 657 100.00% 11,499 100.00% 6,687 100.00% 31 100.00% 7 100.00% 18,881 100.00%

Undervotes: 220 1,492 1,159 6 5 2,882
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - State Representative, District 147 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
JOLANDA JONES DEM 622 100.00% 12,285 100.00% 8,756 100.00% 21 100.00% 7 100.00% 21,691 100.00%

Cast Votes: 622 100.00% 12,285 100.00% 8,756 100.00% 21 100.00% 7 100.00% 21,691 100.00%

Undervotes: 123 1,677 1,481 2 0 3,283
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - State Representative, District 148 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
PENNY MORALES SHAW DEM 291 100.00% 6,120 100.00% 4,755 100.00% 15 100.00% 1 100.00% 11,182 100.00%

Cast Votes: 291 100.00% 6,120 100.00% 4,755 100.00% 15 100.00% 1 100.00% 11,182 100.00%

Undervotes: 61 844 791 0 0 1,696
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - State Representative, District 149 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
MINK JAWANDOR DEM 17 5.21% 533 9.61% 545 13.26% 2 18.18% 0 0.00% 1,097 10.98%
HUBERT VO DEM 205 62.88% 2,143 38.65% 1,396 33.96% 6 54.55% 0 0.00% 3,750 37.53%
DAVE ROMERO DEM 27 8.28% 720 12.99% 650 15.81% 1 9.09% 0 0.00% 1,398 13.99%
DARLENE BREAUX DEM 77 23.62% 2,148 38.74% 1,520 36.97% 2 18.18% 0 0.00% 3,747 37.50%

Cast Votes: 326 100.00% 5,544 100.00% 4,111 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 9,992 100.00%

Undervotes: 25 294 335 1 0 655
Overvotes: 8 0 0 0 0 8
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Dem - State Representative, District 150 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
A'YONNA KELLUM DEM 99 36.67% 3,779 54.52% 3,048 60.15% 2 22.22% 1 25.00% 6,929 56.42%
R. L. BEATTY DEM 171 63.33% 3,152 45.48% 2,019 39.85% 7 77.78% 3 75.00% 5,352 43.58%

Cast Votes: 270 100.00% 6,931 100.00% 5,067 100.00% 9 100.00% 4 100.00% 12,281 100.00%

Undervotes: 71 826 814 1 3 1,715
Overvotes: 2 0 0 0 0 2

Dem - Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
JERRY ZIMMERER DEM 9,139 100.00% 179,665 100.00% 116,709 100.00% 343 100.00% 101 100.00% 305,957 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,139 100.00% 179,665 100.00% 116,709 100.00% 343 100.00% 101 100.00% 305,957 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,259 31,898 25,406 87 30 60,680
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
TOM BAKER DEM 9,118 100.00% 179,548 100.00% 116,673 100.00% 341 100.00% 100 100.00% 305,780 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,118 100.00% 179,548 100.00% 116,673 100.00% 341 100.00% 100 100.00% 305,780 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,280 32,015 25,442 89 31 60,857
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place 3 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
MARC M. MEYER DEM 9,092 100.00% 178,873 100.00% 116,066 100.00% 336 100.00% 103 100.00% 304,470 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,092 100.00% 178,873 100.00% 116,066 100.00% 336 100.00% 103 100.00% 304,470 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,306 32,690 26,049 94 28 62,167
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Chief Justice, 14th Court of Appeals - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
SARAH BETH LANDAU DEM 7,166 69.45% 109,999 58.26% 65,946 54.20% 241 63.25% 55 50.46% 183,407 57.09%
CONNIE GONZALES DEM 3,152 30.55% 78,793 41.74% 55,715 45.80% 140 36.75% 54 49.54% 137,854 42.91%

Cast Votes: 10,318 100.00% 188,792 100.00% 121,661 100.00% 381 100.00% 109 100.00% 321,261 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,960 22,771 20,454 49 22 45,256
Overvotes: 120 0 0 0 0 120

Dem - Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 3 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
VERONICA RIVAS-MOLLOY DEM 9,141 100.00% 180,356 100.00% 117,596 100.00% 345 100.00% 100 100.00% 307,538 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,141 100.00% 180,356 100.00% 117,596 100.00% 345 100.00% 100 100.00% 307,538 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,257 31,207 24,519 85 31 59,099
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 4 - Unexpired Term - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
JULIE COUNTISS DEM 9,085 100.00% 178,709 100.00% 116,132 100.00% 346 100.00% 99 100.00% 304,371 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,085 100.00% 178,709 100.00% 116,132 100.00% 346 100.00% 99 100.00% 304,371 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,313 32,854 25,983 84 32 62,266
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 5 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
AMY GUERRA DEM 9,188 100.00% 178,971 100.00% 116,747 100.00% 343 100.00% 100 100.00% 305,349 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,188 100.00% 178,971 100.00% 116,747 100.00% 343 100.00% 100 100.00% 305,349 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,210 32,592 25,368 87 31 61,288
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 7 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
MICHAEL ADAMS-HURTA DEM 3,778 37.17% 66,045 35.66% 47,694 40.31% 135 36.39% 40 38.10% 117,692 37.46%
DEREK OBIALO DEM 1,528 15.03% 36,206 19.55% 25,311 21.39% 45 12.13% 17 16.19% 63,107 20.09%
WILLIAM DEMOND DEM 4,859 47.80% 82,958 44.79% 45,317 38.30% 191 51.48% 48 45.71% 133,373 42.45%

Cast Votes: 10,165 100.00% 185,209 100.00% 118,322 100.00% 371 100.00% 105 100.00% 314,172 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,099 26,354 23,793 59 26 52,331
Overvotes: 134 0 0 0 0 134
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Dem - Civil District Judge, 55th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
LATOSHA LEWIS PAYNE DEM 9,118 100.00% 180,629 100.00% 117,598 100.00% 354 100.00% 103 100.00% 307,802 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,118 100.00% 180,629 100.00% 117,598 100.00% 354 100.00% 103 100.00% 307,802 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,280 30,934 24,517 76 28 58,835
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Civil District Judge, 113th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
RABEEA COLLIER DEM 9,012 100.00% 177,920 100.00% 115,419 100.00% 338 100.00% 103 100.00% 302,792 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,012 100.00% 177,920 100.00% 115,419 100.00% 338 100.00% 103 100.00% 302,792 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,386 33,643 26,696 92 28 63,845
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Civil District Judge, 157th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
WHITNEY JONES MOORE DEM 3,560 34.04% 80,963 43.14% 56,814 47.31% 128 33.95% 34 31.48% 141,499 44.40%
TANYA GARRISON DEM 6,898 65.96% 106,721 56.86% 63,274 52.69% 249 66.05% 74 68.52% 177,216 55.60%

Cast Votes: 10,458 100.00% 187,684 100.00% 120,088 100.00% 377 100.00% 108 100.00% 318,715 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,868 23,879 22,027 53 23 47,850
Overvotes: 72 0 0 0 0 72
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Dem - Civil District Judge, 189th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
TAMIKA "TAMI" CRAFT DEM 9,106 100.00% 179,647 100.00% 116,687 100.00% 344 100.00% 103 100.00% 305,887 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,106 100.00% 179,647 100.00% 116,687 100.00% 344 100.00% 103 100.00% 305,887 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,292 31,916 25,428 86 28 60,750
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Civil District Judge, 190th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
BEAU MILLER DEM 9,029 100.00% 176,673 100.00% 114,623 100.00% 335 100.00% 98 100.00% 300,758 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,029 100.00% 176,673 100.00% 114,623 100.00% 335 100.00% 98 100.00% 300,758 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,369 34,890 27,492 95 33 65,879
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Civil District Judge, 234th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
LAUREN REEDER DEM 9,108 100.00% 177,405 100.00% 114,962 100.00% 335 100.00% 96 100.00% 301,906 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,108 100.00% 177,405 100.00% 114,962 100.00% 335 100.00% 96 100.00% 301,906 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,290 34,158 27,153 95 35 64,731
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Civil District Judge, 269th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
CORY DON SEPOLIO DEM 8,920 100.00% 174,921 100.00% 113,339 100.00% 327 100.00% 96 100.00% 297,603 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,920 100.00% 174,921 100.00% 113,339 100.00% 327 100.00% 96 100.00% 297,603 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,478 36,642 28,776 103 35 69,034
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Civil District Judge, 270th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
DEDRA DAVIS DEM 6,860 65.82% 132,280 70.51% 83,960 70.04% 249 67.12% 72 64.29% 223,421 70.17%
JIMMIE L. BROWN, JR DEM 3,563 34.18% 55,329 29.49% 35,912 29.96% 122 32.88% 40 35.71% 94,966 29.83%

Cast Votes: 10,423 100.00% 187,609 100.00% 119,872 100.00% 371 100.00% 112 100.00% 318,387 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,907 23,954 22,243 59 19 48,182
Overvotes: 68 0 0 0 0 68

Dem - Civil District Judge, 281st Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
CHRISTINE WEEMS DEM 7,722 74.64% 118,547 64.36% 72,098 61.43% 260 71.04% 79 71.17% 198,706 63.61%
AMBER BOYD-CORA DEM 2,624 25.36% 65,633 35.64% 45,265 38.57% 106 28.96% 32 28.83% 113,660 36.39%

Cast Votes: 10,346 100.00% 184,180 100.00% 117,363 100.00% 366 100.00% 111 100.00% 312,366 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,999 27,383 24,752 64 20 54,218
Overvotes: 53 0 0 0 0 53
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Dem - Civil District Judge, 295th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
DONNA ROTH DEM 9,076 100.00% 176,399 100.00% 114,323 100.00% 340 100.00% 97 100.00% 300,235 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,076 100.00% 176,399 100.00% 114,323 100.00% 340 100.00% 97 100.00% 300,235 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,322 35,164 27,792 90 34 66,402
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Juvenile District Judge, 313th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
SAMANTHA Y. DAVIS DEM 9,163 100.00% 177,552 100.00% 114,986 100.00% 348 100.00% 97 100.00% 302,146 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,163 100.00% 177,552 100.00% 114,986 100.00% 348 100.00% 97 100.00% 302,146 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,235 34,011 27,129 82 34 64,491
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Juvenile District Judge, 314th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
MICHELLE MOORE DEM 9,192 100.00% 178,071 100.00% 115,220 100.00% 342 100.00% 99 100.00% 302,924 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,192 100.00% 178,071 100.00% 115,220 100.00% 342 100.00% 99 100.00% 302,924 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,206 33,492 26,895 88 32 63,713
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Juvenile District Judge, 315th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
LEAH SHAPIRO DEM 6,581 64.01% 98,515 52.94% 56,987 47.75% 221 59.09% 58 50.88% 162,362 51.35%
GLORIA SANCHEZ GLOVER DEM 3,701 35.99% 87,579 47.06% 62,361 52.25% 153 40.91% 56 49.12% 153,850 48.65%

Cast Votes: 10,282 100.00% 186,094 100.00% 119,348 100.00% 374 100.00% 114 100.00% 316,212 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,054 25,469 22,767 56 17 50,363
Overvotes: 62 0 0 0 0 62

Dem - Criminal District Judge, 180th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
STEPHANIE MORALES DEM 9,114 100.00% 177,357 100.00% 115,367 100.00% 341 100.00% 98 100.00% 302,277 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,114 100.00% 177,357 100.00% 115,367 100.00% 341 100.00% 98 100.00% 302,277 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,284 34,206 26,748 89 33 64,360
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Criminal District Judge, 182nd Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
DANILO "DANNY" LACAYO DEM 8,900 100.00% 173,845 100.00% 112,811 100.00% 331 100.00% 95 100.00% 295,982 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,900 100.00% 173,845 100.00% 112,811 100.00% 331 100.00% 95 100.00% 295,982 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,498 37,718 29,304 99 36 70,655
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Criminal District Judge, 183rd Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
JULIA MALDONADO DEM 4,035 39.22% 88,369 47.68% 65,178 54.96% 129 35.34% 41 39.05% 157,752 50.13%
KATIE WILSON DEM 6,254 60.78% 96,974 52.32% 53,409 45.04% 236 64.66% 64 60.95% 156,937 49.87%

Cast Votes: 10,289 100.00% 185,343 100.00% 118,587 100.00% 365 100.00% 105 100.00% 314,689 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,024 26,220 23,528 65 26 51,863
Overvotes: 85 0 0 0 0 85

Dem - Criminal District Judge, 184th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
KATHERINE "KAT" THOMAS DEM 9,005 100.00% 176,825 100.00% 114,403 100.00% 341 100.00% 97 100.00% 300,671 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,005 100.00% 176,825 100.00% 114,403 100.00% 341 100.00% 97 100.00% 300,671 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,393 34,738 27,712 89 34 65,966
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Criminal District Judge, 185th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ANDREA BEALL DEM 8,900 100.00% 176,404 100.00% 114,216 100.00% 339 100.00% 96 100.00% 299,955 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,900 100.00% 176,404 100.00% 114,216 100.00% 339 100.00% 96 100.00% 299,955 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,498 35,159 27,899 91 35 66,682
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0



Harris County, Texas

Primary Election

3/3/2026
Page 29

Official Results
Ballots Cast

366703

Precincts Reporting
0 of 1157 = 0.00%

Democratic Party

Primary Election

Run Time
Run Date

4:43 PM
03/10/2026

Dem - Criminal District Judge, 208th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
BEVERLY D. ARMSTRONG DEM 9,006 100.00% 176,434 100.00% 113,881 100.00% 339 100.00% 95 100.00% 299,755 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,006 100.00% 176,434 100.00% 113,881 100.00% 339 100.00% 95 100.00% 299,755 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,392 35,129 28,234 91 36 66,882
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Criminal District Judge, 209th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ROBERT JOHNSON DEM 3,570 34.84% 58,985 31.80% 37,933 32.04% 127 34.42% 28 25.93% 100,643 31.99%
BRIAN EDWARD WARREN DEM 4,875 47.57% 68,596 36.98% 38,521 32.54% 153 41.46% 42 38.89% 112,187 35.66%
YSIDRA "SISSY" KYLES DEM 1,803 17.59% 57,923 31.22% 41,923 35.41% 89 24.12% 38 35.19% 101,776 32.35%

Cast Votes: 10,248 100.00% 185,504 100.00% 118,377 100.00% 369 100.00% 108 100.00% 314,606 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,984 26,059 23,738 61 23 51,865
Overvotes: 166 0 0 0 0 166

Dem - Criminal District Judge, 228th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ALYSON ALMAGUER DEM 8,839 100.00% 174,105 100.00% 112,978 100.00% 331 100.00% 96 100.00% 296,349 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,839 100.00% 174,105 100.00% 112,978 100.00% 331 100.00% 96 100.00% 296,349 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,559 37,458 29,137 99 35 70,288
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Criminal District Judge, 230th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
CHRIS MORTON DEM 8,928 100.00% 174,381 100.00% 112,617 100.00% 333 100.00% 95 100.00% 296,354 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,928 100.00% 174,381 100.00% 112,617 100.00% 333 100.00% 95 100.00% 296,354 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,470 37,182 29,498 97 36 70,283
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Criminal District Judge, 232nd Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
JOSH HILL DEM 7,257 71.85% 101,579 55.89% 61,970 53.70% 231 63.81% 70 67.31% 171,107 55.61%
RODERICK DEON RODGERS DEM 2,843 28.15% 80,172 44.11% 53,429 46.30% 131 36.19% 34 32.69% 136,609 44.39%

Cast Votes: 10,100 100.00% 181,751 100.00% 115,399 100.00% 362 100.00% 104 100.00% 307,716 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,220 29,812 26,716 68 27 58,843
Overvotes: 78 0 0 0 0 78

Dem - Criminal District Judge, 248th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
HILARY UNGER DEM 8,863 100.00% 173,782 100.00% 112,436 100.00% 331 100.00% 97 100.00% 295,509 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,863 100.00% 173,782 100.00% 112,436 100.00% 331 100.00% 97 100.00% 295,509 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,535 37,781 29,679 99 34 71,128
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Criminal District Judge, 262nd Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
LORI CHAMBERS GRAY DEM 8,910 100.00% 174,170 100.00% 112,527 100.00% 330 100.00% 96 100.00% 296,033 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,910 100.00% 174,170 100.00% 112,527 100.00% 330 100.00% 96 100.00% 296,033 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,488 37,393 29,588 100 35 70,604
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Criminal District Judge, 263rd Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
MELISSA MARIE MORRIS DEM 8,999 100.00% 174,987 100.00% 113,230 100.00% 338 100.00% 98 100.00% 297,652 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,999 100.00% 174,987 100.00% 113,230 100.00% 338 100.00% 98 100.00% 297,652 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,399 36,576 28,885 92 33 68,985
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Criminal District Judge, 482nd Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
VERONICA M. NELSON DEM 8,971 100.00% 174,903 100.00% 113,237 100.00% 335 100.00% 96 100.00% 297,542 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,971 100.00% 174,903 100.00% 113,237 100.00% 335 100.00% 96 100.00% 297,542 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,427 36,660 28,878 95 35 69,095
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Criminal District Judge, 495th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
TIFFANY M. HILL DEM 8,967 100.00% 175,136 100.00% 113,082 100.00% 332 100.00% 94 100.00% 297,611 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,967 100.00% 175,136 100.00% 113,082 100.00% 332 100.00% 94 100.00% 297,611 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,431 36,427 29,033 98 37 69,026
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Criminal District Judge, 496th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
MICHAEL ABNER DEM 5,473 54.16% 70,100 38.35% 43,418 37.25% 156 42.74% 39 36.45% 119,186 38.46%
RAMONA FRANKLIN DEM 4,632 45.84% 112,682 61.65% 73,132 62.75% 209 57.26% 68 63.55% 190,723 61.54%

Cast Votes: 10,105 100.00% 182,782 100.00% 116,550 100.00% 365 100.00% 107 100.00% 309,909 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,188 28,781 25,565 65 24 56,623
Overvotes: 105 0 0 0 0 105

Dem - Criminal District Judge, 497th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
BREANNA SCHWARTZ DEM 8,828 100.00% 173,117 100.00% 111,922 100.00% 330 100.00% 95 100.00% 294,292 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,828 100.00% 173,117 100.00% 111,922 100.00% 330 100.00% 95 100.00% 294,292 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,570 38,446 30,193 100 36 72,345
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Family District Judge, 245th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ANGELA M LANCELIN DEM 8,906 100.00% 173,522 100.00% 112,325 100.00% 332 100.00% 94 100.00% 295,179 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,906 100.00% 173,522 100.00% 112,325 100.00% 332 100.00% 94 100.00% 295,179 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,492 38,041 29,790 98 37 71,458
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Family District Judge, 246th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ANGELA GRAVES-HARRINGTON DEM 8,965 100.00% 174,148 100.00% 112,625 100.00% 334 100.00% 96 100.00% 296,168 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,965 100.00% 174,148 100.00% 112,625 100.00% 334 100.00% 96 100.00% 296,168 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,433 37,415 29,490 96 35 70,469
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Family District Judge, 247th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
JANICE BERG DEM 8,779 100.00% 173,064 100.00% 111,779 100.00% 331 100.00% 93 100.00% 294,046 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,779 100.00% 173,064 100.00% 111,779 100.00% 331 100.00% 93 100.00% 294,046 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,619 38,499 30,336 99 38 72,591
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Family District Judge, 257th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
SANDRA PEAKE DEM 8,762 100.00% 173,242 100.00% 111,892 100.00% 327 100.00% 94 100.00% 294,317 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,762 100.00% 173,242 100.00% 111,892 100.00% 327 100.00% 94 100.00% 294,317 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,636 38,321 30,223 103 37 72,320
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Family District Judge, 280th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
DAMIANE DIANNE CURVEY DEM 8,683 100.00% 172,682 100.00% 111,480 100.00% 328 100.00% 94 100.00% 293,267 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,683 100.00% 172,682 100.00% 111,480 100.00% 328 100.00% 94 100.00% 293,267 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,715 38,881 30,635 102 37 73,370
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Family District Judge, 308th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
GLORIA LOPEZ DEM 8,774 100.00% 173,744 100.00% 112,960 100.00% 335 100.00% 93 100.00% 295,906 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,774 100.00% 173,744 100.00% 112,960 100.00% 335 100.00% 93 100.00% 295,906 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,624 37,819 29,155 95 38 70,731
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Family District Judge, 309th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
LINDA MARIE DUNSON DEM 8,733 100.00% 173,131 100.00% 111,856 100.00% 332 100.00% 91 100.00% 294,143 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,733 100.00% 173,131 100.00% 111,856 100.00% 332 100.00% 91 100.00% 294,143 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,665 38,432 30,259 98 40 72,494
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Family District Judge, 310th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
SONYA L. HEATH DEM 8,679 100.00% 172,561 100.00% 111,617 100.00% 330 100.00% 93 100.00% 293,280 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,679 100.00% 172,561 100.00% 111,617 100.00% 330 100.00% 93 100.00% 293,280 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,719 39,002 30,498 100 38 73,357
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Family District Judge, 311th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
GERMAINE JANET TANNER DEM 8,713 100.00% 172,438 100.00% 111,179 100.00% 325 100.00% 89 100.00% 292,744 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,713 100.00% 172,438 100.00% 111,179 100.00% 325 100.00% 89 100.00% 292,744 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,685 39,125 30,936 105 42 73,893
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Family District Judge, 312th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
TERESA WALDROP DEM 8,677 100.00% 172,131 100.00% 111,271 100.00% 329 100.00% 89 100.00% 292,497 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,677 100.00% 172,131 100.00% 111,271 100.00% 329 100.00% 89 100.00% 292,497 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,721 39,432 30,844 101 42 74,140
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - County Judge - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
MATT SALAZAR DEM 1,269 11.68% 27,958 14.20% 24,584 19.39% 38 9.60% 17 14.66% 53,866 16.07%
LETITIA PLUMMER DEM 3,206 29.50% 74,493 37.83% 47,074 37.12% 123 31.06% 40 34.48% 124,936 37.28%
ANNISE PARKER DEM 6,392 58.82% 94,478 47.98% 55,157 43.49% 235 59.34% 59 50.86% 156,321 46.65%

Cast Votes: 10,867 100.00% 196,929 100.00% 126,815 100.00% 396 100.00% 116 100.00% 335,123 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,437 14,634 15,300 34 15 31,420
Overvotes: 94 0 0 0 0 94

Dem - Judge, County Civil Court at Law No. 1 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
SONIA LOPEZ DEM 8,713 100.00% 175,567 100.00% 114,366 100.00% 341 100.00% 98 100.00% 299,085 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,713 100.00% 175,567 100.00% 114,366 100.00% 341 100.00% 98 100.00% 299,085 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,685 35,996 27,749 89 33 67,552
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Judge, County Civil Court at Law No. 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
EBONY N. WILLIAMS DEM 5,005 49.13% 121,174 64.99% 83,130 69.94% 220 59.62% 63 60.00% 209,592 66.33%
JIM F. KOVACH DEM 5,182 50.87% 65,264 35.01% 35,737 30.06% 149 40.38% 42 40.00% 106,374 33.67%

Cast Votes: 10,187 100.00% 186,438 100.00% 118,867 100.00% 369 100.00% 105 100.00% 315,966 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,150 25,125 23,248 61 26 50,610
Overvotes: 61 0 0 0 0 61

Dem - Judge, County Civil Court at Law No. 3 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
LASHAWN A. WILLIAMS DEM 7,991 79.33% 136,641 73.99% 81,446 69.08% 284 76.76% 73 69.52% 226,435 72.31%
MIROSLAVA "MIRO" MENDIOLA DEM 2,082 20.67% 48,043 26.01% 36,459 30.92% 86 23.24% 32 30.48% 86,702 27.69%

Cast Votes: 10,073 100.00% 184,684 100.00% 117,905 100.00% 370 100.00% 105 100.00% 313,137 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,223 26,879 24,210 60 26 53,398
Overvotes: 102 0 0 0 0 102

Dem - Judge, County Civil Court at Law No. 4 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
M. MONICA SINGH DEM 8,644 100.00% 172,923 100.00% 112,150 100.00% 331 100.00% 92 100.00% 294,140 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,644 100.00% 172,923 100.00% 112,150 100.00% 331 100.00% 92 100.00% 294,140 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,754 38,640 29,965 99 39 72,497
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 1 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ALEX SALGADO DEM 8,631 100.00% 172,185 100.00% 111,852 100.00% 327 100.00% 94 100.00% 293,089 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,631 100.00% 172,185 100.00% 111,852 100.00% 327 100.00% 94 100.00% 293,089 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,767 39,378 30,263 103 37 73,548
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
MATTHEW RUBEN PEREZ DEM 8,654 100.00% 171,521 100.00% 111,154 100.00% 327 100.00% 89 100.00% 291,745 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,654 100.00% 171,521 100.00% 111,154 100.00% 327 100.00% 89 100.00% 291,745 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,744 40,042 30,961 103 42 74,892
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 3 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
CARLOS ALBERTO AGUAYO DEM 8,643 100.00% 170,728 100.00% 110,875 100.00% 328 100.00% 92 100.00% 290,666 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,643 100.00% 170,728 100.00% 110,875 100.00% 328 100.00% 92 100.00% 290,666 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,755 40,835 31,240 102 39 75,971
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 4 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
SHANNON B. BALDWIN DEM 8,748 100.00% 173,086 100.00% 111,628 100.00% 325 100.00% 91 100.00% 293,878 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,748 100.00% 173,086 100.00% 111,628 100.00% 325 100.00% 91 100.00% 293,878 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,650 38,477 30,487 105 40 72,759
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 5 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
DAVID M. FLEISCHER DEM 8,651 100.00% 170,430 100.00% 109,991 100.00% 324 100.00% 89 100.00% 289,485 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,651 100.00% 170,430 100.00% 109,991 100.00% 324 100.00% 89 100.00% 289,485 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,747 41,133 32,124 106 42 77,152
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 6 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
KELLEY ANDREWS DEM 8,711 100.00% 171,805 100.00% 110,866 100.00% 326 100.00% 88 100.00% 291,796 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,711 100.00% 171,805 100.00% 110,866 100.00% 326 100.00% 88 100.00% 291,796 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,687 39,758 31,249 104 43 74,841
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 7 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ANDREW A. WRIGHT DEM 6,679 66.14% 105,361 57.09% 58,940 50.21% 244 64.72% 54 51.92% 171,278 54.80%
RUSTIN FOROUTAN DEM 908 8.99% 17,358 9.40% 12,163 10.36% 28 7.43% 13 12.50% 30,470 9.75%
JORGE GARCIA DIAZ DEM 2,512 24.87% 61,843 33.51% 46,295 39.43% 105 27.85% 37 35.58% 110,792 35.45%

Cast Votes: 10,099 100.00% 184,562 100.00% 117,398 100.00% 377 100.00% 104 100.00% 312,540 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,197 27,001 24,717 53 27 53,995
Overvotes: 102 0 0 0 0 102

Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 8 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ERIKA RAMIREZ DEM 8,744 100.00% 173,668 100.00% 112,813 100.00% 331 100.00% 93 100.00% 295,649 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,744 100.00% 173,668 100.00% 112,813 100.00% 331 100.00% 93 100.00% 295,649 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,654 37,895 29,302 99 38 70,988
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 9 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
TORIA J. FINCH DEM 8,667 100.00% 171,057 100.00% 110,568 100.00% 328 100.00% 91 100.00% 290,711 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,667 100.00% 171,057 100.00% 110,568 100.00% 328 100.00% 91 100.00% 290,711 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,731 40,506 31,547 102 40 75,926
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 10 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
JUANITA A. JACKSON DEM 9,110 100.00% 175,250 100.00% 113,331 100.00% 339 100.00% 93 100.00% 298,123 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,110 100.00% 175,250 100.00% 113,331 100.00% 339 100.00% 93 100.00% 298,123 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,288 36,313 28,784 91 38 68,514
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 11 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
SEDRICK T. WALKER II DEM 8,944 100.00% 172,104 100.00% 110,851 100.00% 327 100.00% 91 100.00% 292,317 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,944 100.00% 172,104 100.00% 110,851 100.00% 327 100.00% 91 100.00% 292,317 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,454 39,459 31,264 103 40 74,320
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 12 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ASHLEY MAYES GUICE DEM 8,940 100.00% 171,669 100.00% 110,713 100.00% 327 100.00% 90 100.00% 291,739 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,940 100.00% 171,669 100.00% 110,713 100.00% 327 100.00% 90 100.00% 291,739 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,458 39,894 31,402 103 41 74,898
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 13 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
RAUL RODRIGUEZ DEM 8,903 100.00% 171,073 100.00% 110,952 100.00% 324 100.00% 93 100.00% 291,345 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,903 100.00% 171,073 100.00% 110,952 100.00% 324 100.00% 93 100.00% 291,345 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,495 40,490 31,163 106 38 75,292
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 14 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
YAHAIRA QUEZADA DEM 4,146 41.04% 94,904 51.93% 69,935 59.90% 151 40.81% 45 44.55% 169,181 54.56%
JAMES HU DEM 5,957 58.96% 87,853 48.07% 46,827 40.10% 219 59.19% 56 55.45% 140,912 45.44%

Cast Votes: 10,103 100.00% 182,757 100.00% 116,762 100.00% 370 100.00% 101 100.00% 310,093 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,233 28,806 25,353 60 30 56,482
Overvotes: 62 0 0 0 0 62

Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 15 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
TONYA JONES DEM 8,949 100.00% 175,499 100.00% 113,328 100.00% 340 100.00% 93 100.00% 298,209 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,949 100.00% 175,499 100.00% 113,328 100.00% 340 100.00% 93 100.00% 298,209 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,449 36,064 28,787 90 38 68,428
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Judge, County Probate Court No. 1 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
JERRY SIMONEAUX DEM 8,766 100.00% 170,641 100.00% 109,974 100.00% 319 100.00% 86 100.00% 289,786 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,766 100.00% 170,641 100.00% 109,974 100.00% 319 100.00% 86 100.00% 289,786 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,632 40,922 32,141 111 45 76,851
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Judge, County Probate Court No. 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
PAMELA MEDINA DEM 8,939 100.00% 172,496 100.00% 111,912 100.00% 325 100.00% 89 100.00% 293,761 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,939 100.00% 172,496 100.00% 111,912 100.00% 325 100.00% 89 100.00% 293,761 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,459 39,067 30,203 105 42 72,876
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Judge, County Probate Court No. 3 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
JASON COX DEM 8,816 100.00% 170,945 100.00% 110,066 100.00% 324 100.00% 87 100.00% 290,238 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,816 100.00% 170,945 100.00% 110,066 100.00% 324 100.00% 87 100.00% 290,238 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,582 40,618 32,049 106 44 76,399
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Judge, County Probate Court No. 4 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
JAMES S. HORWITZ DEM 7,350 73.19% 108,136 59.87% 63,095 54.91% 240 66.85% 55 55.56% 178,876 58.45%
LEMA MAY MOUSILLI DEM 2,693 26.81% 72,477 40.13% 51,801 45.09% 119 33.15% 44 44.44% 127,134 41.55%

Cast Votes: 10,043 100.00% 180,613 100.00% 114,896 100.00% 359 100.00% 99 100.00% 306,010 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,283 30,950 27,219 71 32 60,555
Overvotes: 72 0 0 0 0 72

Dem - County Attorney - Unexpired Term - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ABBIE KAMIN DEM 5,826 55.60% 91,101 49.59% 60,086 51.61% 191 53.35% 59 57.28% 157,263 50.56%
AUDRIE LAWTON EVANS DEM 4,653 44.40% 92,592 50.41% 56,341 48.39% 167 46.65% 44 42.72% 153,797 49.44%

Cast Votes: 10,479 100.00% 183,693 100.00% 116,427 100.00% 358 100.00% 103 100.00% 311,060 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,857 27,870 25,688 72 28 55,515
Overvotes: 62 0 0 0 0 62
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Dem - District Clerk - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ANGIE DOZIER DEM 1,349 12.94% 17,285 9.26% 12,898 10.80% 31 8.31% 7 6.60% 31,570 9.96%
ROSLYN "ROZZY" SHORTER DEM 646 6.20% 20,171 10.81% 14,632 12.26% 25 6.70% 11 10.38% 35,485 11.20%
DONNA G. GLOVER DEM 1,480 14.20% 27,051 14.49% 16,786 14.06% 67 17.96% 20 18.87% 45,404 14.33%
DESIREE BROADNAX DEM 889 8.53% 19,813 10.61% 12,211 10.23% 27 7.24% 12 11.32% 32,952 10.40%
JOSE "ALEX" MALDONADO DEM 1,284 12.32% 32,494 17.41% 25,722 21.55% 54 14.48% 17 16.04% 59,571 18.80%
PERNELL DAVIS DEM 1,656 15.88% 28,559 15.30% 13,580 11.38% 67 17.96% 10 9.43% 43,872 13.84%
DARRELL JORDAN, JR DEM 2,950 28.29% 36,716 19.67% 20,228 16.94% 96 25.74% 23 21.70% 60,013 18.94%
CARLIS LOLLIE DEM 172 1.65% 4,562 2.44% 3,324 2.78% 6 1.61% 6 5.66% 8,070 2.55%

Cast Votes: 10,426 100.00% 186,651 100.00% 119,381 100.00% 373 100.00% 106 100.00% 316,937 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,766 24,912 22,734 57 25 49,494
Overvotes: 206 0 0 0 0 206

Dem - County Clerk - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
TENESHIA HUDSPETH DEM 9,315 100.00% 175,604 100.00% 113,748 100.00% 340 100.00% 100 100.00% 299,107 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9,315 100.00% 175,604 100.00% 113,748 100.00% 340 100.00% 100 100.00% 299,107 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,083 35,959 28,367 90 31 67,530
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - County Treasurer - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
CARLA L. WYATT DEM 8,890 100.00% 173,102 100.00% 111,965 100.00% 337 100.00% 94 100.00% 294,388 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,890 100.00% 173,102 100.00% 111,965 100.00% 337 100.00% 94 100.00% 294,388 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,508 38,461 30,150 93 37 72,249
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - County School Trustee, Position 5, At Large - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
SALVADOR SERRANO DEM 1,859 18.24% 41,657 22.19% 33,746 28.01% 85 22.37% 30 28.04% 77,377 24.27%
ERICA DAVIS DEM 8,332 81.76% 146,077 77.81% 86,715 71.99% 295 77.63% 77 71.96% 241,496 75.73%

Cast Votes: 10,191 100.00% 187,734 100.00% 120,461 100.00% 380 100.00% 107 100.00% 318,873 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,147 23,829 21,654 50 24 47,704
Overvotes: 60 0 0 0 0 60

Dem - County School Trustee, Position 7, At Large - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
SILKY JOSHI MALIK DEM 8,720 100.00% 170,265 100.00% 110,260 100.00% 320 100.00% 92 100.00% 289,657 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8,720 100.00% 170,265 100.00% 110,260 100.00% 320 100.00% 92 100.00% 289,657 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,678 41,298 31,855 110 39 76,980
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - County Commissioner, Precinct 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ADRIAN GARCIA DEM 2,170 100.00% 32,617 100.00% 22,769 100.00% 80 100.00% 22 100.00% 57,658 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,170 100.00% 32,617 100.00% 22,769 100.00% 80 100.00% 22 100.00% 57,658 100.00%

Undervotes: 510 5,121 4,178 11 4 9,824
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - County Commissioner, Precinct 4 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
LESLEY BRIONES DEM 1,632 100.00% 36,563 100.00% 24,541 100.00% 72 100.00% 18 100.00% 62,826 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,632 100.00% 36,563 100.00% 24,541 100.00% 72 100.00% 18 100.00% 62,826 100.00%

Undervotes: 576 6,810 5,763 18 8 13,175
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Justice of the Peace, Precinct 1, Place 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
STEVE DUBLE DEM 1,575 100.00% 33,611 100.00% 22,487 100.00% 94 100.00% 22 100.00% 57,789 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,575 100.00% 33,611 100.00% 22,487 100.00% 94 100.00% 22 100.00% 57,789 100.00%

Undervotes: 792 9,591 7,951 39 6 18,379
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Justice of the Peace, Precinct 2, Place 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
DOLORES LOZANO DEM 584 77.66% 6,930 70.44% 4,859 70.58% 14 63.64% 1 33.33% 12,388 70.79%
OSCAR SALAZAR, JR DEM 168 22.34% 2,908 29.56% 2,025 29.42% 8 36.36% 2 66.67% 5,111 29.21%

Cast Votes: 752 100.00% 9,838 100.00% 6,884 100.00% 22 100.00% 3 100.00% 17,499 100.00%

Undervotes: 85 878 857 0 1 1,821
Overvotes: 7 0 0 0 0 7

Dem - Justice of the Peace, Precinct 3, Place 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
LUCIA BATES DEM 1,031 100.00% 15,070 100.00% 8,755 100.00% 15 100.00% 3 100.00% 24,874 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,031 100.00% 15,070 100.00% 8,755 100.00% 15 100.00% 3 100.00% 24,874 100.00%

Undervotes: 287 2,758 1,798 6 2 4,851
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Justice of the Peace, Precinct 4, Place 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
SEAN SIMON DEM 1,083 56.38% 23,098 56.86% 14,515 55.19% 32 62.75% 17 54.84% 38,745 56.21%
NASIR MALIK DEM 838 43.62% 17,525 43.14% 11,786 44.81% 19 37.25% 14 45.16% 30,182 43.79%

Cast Votes: 1,921 100.00% 40,623 100.00% 26,301 100.00% 51 100.00% 31 100.00% 68,927 100.00%

Undervotes: 456 6,164 5,282 5 7 11,914
Overvotes: 4 0 0 0 0 4



Harris County, Texas

Primary Election

3/3/2026
Page 49

Official Results
Ballots Cast

366703

Precincts Reporting
0 of 1157 = 0.00%

Democratic Party

Primary Election

Run Time
Run Date

4:43 PM
03/10/2026

Dem - Justice of the Peace, Precinct 5, Place 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
DAVIS MENDOZA DARUSMAN DEM 965 46.91% 16,118 37.67% 10,542 37.74% 37 46.84% 5 29.41% 27,667 37.97%
LISA JEFFERSON DEM 1,092 53.09% 26,665 62.33% 17,389 62.26% 42 53.16% 12 70.59% 45,200 62.03%

Cast Votes: 2,057 100.00% 42,783 100.00% 27,931 100.00% 79 100.00% 17 100.00% 72,867 100.00%

Undervotes: 462 6,379 5,776 11 10 12,638
Overvotes: 12 0 0 0 0 12

Dem - Justice of the Peace, Precinct 6, Place 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
LUIS GARZA DEM 125 39.06% 1,900 34.27% 1,449 34.34% 4 22.22% 1 20.00% 3,479 34.43%
ANGELA D. RODRIGUEZ DEM 195 60.94% 3,644 65.73% 2,770 65.66% 14 77.78% 4 80.00% 6,627 65.57%

Cast Votes: 320 100.00% 5,544 100.00% 4,219 100.00% 18 100.00% 5 100.00% 10,106 100.00%

Undervotes: 51 804 757 3 0 1,615
Overvotes: 6 0 0 0 0 6

Dem - Justice of the Peace, Precinct 7, Place 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
MARKIA BORDEAUX DEM 234 14.24% 6,410 25.54% 4,428 31.64% 9 20.45% 3 23.08% 11,084 27.17%
SHARON BURNEY DEM 743 45.22% 7,807 31.10% 3,740 26.73% 22 50.00% 3 23.08% 12,315 30.19%
MELANIE MILES DEM 666 40.54% 10,884 43.36% 5,826 41.63% 13 29.55% 7 53.85% 17,396 42.64%

Cast Votes: 1,643 100.00% 25,101 100.00% 13,994 100.00% 44 100.00% 13 100.00% 40,795 100.00%

Undervotes: 210 2,309 2,286 10 2 4,817
Overvotes: 12 0 0 0 0 12
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Dem - Justice of the Peace, Precinct 8, Place 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
NICOLAS JUAN DEM 528 100.00% 8,339 100.00% 5,369 100.00% 29 100.00% 8 100.00% 14,273 100.00%

Cast Votes: 528 100.00% 8,339 100.00% 5,369 100.00% 29 100.00% 8 100.00% 14,273 100.00%

Undervotes: 187 1,771 1,468 4 1 3,431
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Harris County Democratic Party Chairman - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
MIKE DOYLE DEM 4,802 47.28% 60,019 32.71% 38,362 32.73% 132 36.67% 35 35.00% 103,350 33.20%
TRACI A. GIBSON DEM 5,354 52.72% 123,485 67.29% 78,831 67.27% 228 63.33% 65 65.00% 207,963 66.80%

Cast Votes: 10,156 100.00% 183,504 100.00% 117,193 100.00% 360 100.00% 100 100.00% 311,313 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,190 28,059 24,922 70 31 55,272
Overvotes: 52 0 0 0 0 52

DEM - PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
FOR 11,082 96.62% 201,147 97.70% 134,122 97.48% 400 98.04% 125 99.21% 346,876 97.58%
AGAINST 388 3.38% 4,735 2.30% 3,461 2.52% 8 1.96% 1 0.79% 8,593 2.42%

Cast Votes: 11,470 100.00% 205,882 100.00% 137,583 100.00% 408 100.00% 126 100.00% 355,469 100.00%

Undervotes: 923 5,681 4,532 22 5 11,163
Overvotes: 5 0 0 0 0 5
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DEM - PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
FOR 11,132 96.01% 198,273 96.02% 133,171 96.19% 391 95.60% 123 96.85% 343,090 96.09%
AGAINST 463 3.99% 8,212 3.98% 5,279 3.81% 18 4.40% 4 3.15% 13,976 3.91%

Cast Votes: 11,595 100.00% 206,485 100.00% 138,450 100.00% 409 100.00% 127 100.00% 357,066 100.00%

Undervotes: 799 5,078 3,665 21 4 9,567
Overvotes: 4 0 0 0 0 4

DEM - PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
FOR 11,192 96.21% 199,761 96.43% 133,836 96.43% 407 97.60% 122 96.83% 345,318 96.42%
AGAINST 441 3.79% 7,402 3.57% 4,962 3.57% 10 2.40% 4 3.17% 12,819 3.58%

Cast Votes: 11,633 100.00% 207,163 100.00% 138,798 100.00% 417 100.00% 126 100.00% 358,137 100.00%

Undervotes: 761 4,400 3,317 13 5 8,496
Overvotes: 4 0 0 0 0 4

DEM - PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
FOR 11,025 96.52% 200,108 97.06% 133,911 96.93% 398 97.55% 123 98.40% 345,565 96.99%
AGAINST 398 3.48% 6,063 2.94% 4,237 3.07% 10 2.45% 2 1.60% 10,710 3.01%

Cast Votes: 11,423 100.00% 206,171 100.00% 138,148 100.00% 408 100.00% 125 100.00% 356,275 100.00%

Undervotes: 970 5,392 3,967 22 6 10,357
Overvotes: 5 0 0 0 0 5
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DEM - PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
FOR 10,838 94.98% 195,604 95.48% 130,363 95.24% 387 93.93% 121 96.80% 337,313 95.37%
AGAINST 573 5.02% 9,250 4.52% 6,521 4.76% 25 6.07% 4 3.20% 16,373 4.63%

Cast Votes: 11,411 100.00% 204,854 100.00% 136,884 100.00% 412 100.00% 125 100.00% 353,686 100.00%

Undervotes: 985 6,709 5,231 18 6 12,949
Overvotes: 2 0 0 0 0 2

DEM - PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
FOR 10,390 91.17% 196,340 95.20% 130,581 94.57% 380 92.68% 115 94.26% 337,806 94.82%
AGAINST 1,006 8.83% 9,897 4.80% 7,498 5.43% 30 7.32% 7 5.74% 18,438 5.18%

Cast Votes: 11,396 100.00% 206,237 100.00% 138,079 100.00% 410 100.00% 122 100.00% 356,244 100.00%

Undervotes: 995 5,326 4,036 20 9 10,386
Overvotes: 7 0 0 0 0 7

DEM - PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
FOR 11,499 99.02% 205,523 99.18% 137,761 99.20% 411 98.56% 126 100.00% 355,320 99.18%
AGAINST 114 0.98% 1,697 0.82% 1,108 0.80% 6 1.44% 0 0.00% 2,925 0.82%

Cast Votes: 11,613 100.00% 207,220 100.00% 138,869 100.00% 417 100.00% 126 100.00% 358,245 100.00%

Undervotes: 782 4,343 3,246 13 5 8,389
Overvotes: 3 0 0 0 0 3
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DEM - PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
FOR 7,506 68.14% 162,888 80.21% 109,346 80.33% 282 70.15% 90 74.38% 280,112 79.86%
AGAINST 3,509 31.86% 40,187 19.79% 26,775 19.67% 120 29.85% 31 25.62% 70,622 20.14%

Cast Votes: 11,015 100.00% 203,075 100.00% 136,121 100.00% 402 100.00% 121 100.00% 350,734 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,378 8,488 5,994 28 10 15,898
Overvotes: 5 0 0 0 0 5

DEM - PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
FOR 10,762 94.35% 195,906 95.44% 131,158 95.48% 394 95.40% 115 94.26% 338,335 95.42%
AGAINST 644 5.65% 9,365 4.56% 6,209 4.52% 19 4.60% 7 5.74% 16,244 4.58%

Cast Votes: 11,406 100.00% 205,271 100.00% 137,367 100.00% 413 100.00% 122 100.00% 354,579 100.00%

Undervotes: 986 6,292 4,748 17 9 12,052
Overvotes: 6 0 0 0 0 6

DEM - PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
FOR 10,704 93.60% 194,370 95.04% 130,087 95.33% 388 93.72% 117 95.90% 335,666 95.10%
AGAINST 732 6.40% 10,154 4.96% 6,371 4.67% 26 6.28% 5 4.10% 17,288 4.90%

Cast Votes: 11,436 100.00% 204,524 100.00% 136,458 100.00% 414 100.00% 122 100.00% 352,954 100.00%

Undervotes: 955 7,039 5,657 16 9 13,676
Overvotes: 7 0 0 0 0 7
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DEM - PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
FOR 10,639 93.32% 194,065 95.03% 129,216 94.68% 378 92.20% 118 95.16% 334,416 94.83%
AGAINST 761 6.68% 10,153 4.97% 7,265 5.32% 32 7.80% 6 4.84% 18,217 5.17%

Cast Votes: 11,400 100.00% 204,218 100.00% 136,481 100.00% 410 100.00% 124 100.00% 352,633 100.00%

Undervotes: 991 7,345 5,634 20 7 13,997
Overvotes: 7 0 0 0 0 7

DEM - PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
FOR 10,973 95.01% 195,411 95.35% 130,974 95.45% 394 95.86% 118 95.93% 337,870 95.38%
AGAINST 576 4.99% 9,530 4.65% 6,250 4.55% 17 4.14% 5 4.07% 16,378 4.62%

Cast Votes: 11,549 100.00% 204,941 100.00% 137,224 100.00% 411 100.00% 123 100.00% 354,248 100.00%

Undervotes: 838 6,622 4,891 19 8 12,378
Overvotes: 11 0 0 0 0 11

DEM - PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
FOR 11,355 97.28% 199,101 96.53% 132,666 96.15% 403 95.72% 118 95.93% 343,643 96.41%
AGAINST 318 2.72% 7,156 3.47% 5,305 3.85% 18 4.28% 5 4.07% 12,802 3.59%

Cast Votes: 11,673 100.00% 206,257 100.00% 137,971 100.00% 421 100.00% 123 100.00% 356,445 100.00%

Undervotes: 718 5,306 4,144 9 8 10,185
Overvotes: 7 0 0 0 0 7
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Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0003 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
CHARLES KUFFNER DEM 10 90.91% 290 83.09% 195 79.27% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 496 81.71%
JOHN DUKES DUNIVIN DEM 1 9.09% 59 16.91% 51 20.73% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 111 18.29%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 349 100.00% 246 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 607 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 149 154 1 0 312
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0027 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
DIANE OLMOS-GUZMAN DEM 22 95.65% 333 87.86% 255 90.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 610 89.05%
MASON WHITESIDE DEM 1 4.35% 46 12.14% 28 9.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 75 10.95%

Cast Votes: 23 100.00% 379 100.00% 283 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 685 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 81 58 0 0 142
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0028 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
TRULA SATTELMAIER DEM 10 71.43% 159 58.03% 94 58.39% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 264 58.67%
EDUARDO PEQUENO DEM 4 28.57% 115 41.97% 67 41.61% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 186 41.33%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 274 100.00% 161 100.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 450 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 43 23 0 0 71
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0053 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
JULI MCSHAY DEM 1 20.00% 97 40.25% 89 39.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 187 39.45%
NOELLE MCSHERRY DEM 4 80.00% 144 59.75% 139 60.96% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 287 60.55%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 241 100.00% 228 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 474 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 70 76 0 0 146
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0136 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
CHARLEEN JONES DEM 13 86.67% 335 79.76% 150 82.87% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 498 80.84%
VARAH THORNTON DEM 2 13.33% 85 20.24% 31 17.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 118 19.16%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 420 100.00% 181 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 616 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 45 28 0 0 74
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0140 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
LEO GEORG ELWOOD DEM 3 9.09% 31 6.43% 47 15.77% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 81 9.96%
JUSTUS MILES DEM 10 30.30% 130 26.97% 92 30.87% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 232 28.54%
VERNON LEWIS, JR DEM 20 60.61% 321 66.60% 159 53.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 500 61.50%

Cast Votes: 33 100.00% 482 100.00% 298 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 813 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 83 69 0 0 163
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0158 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
GENEVA WILLIAMS DEM 29 96.67% 308 83.47% 98 76.56% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 437 82.61%
JAMES "J. BILL" BILL DEM 1 3.33% 61 16.53% 30 23.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 92 17.39%

Cast Votes: 30 100.00% 369 100.00% 128 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 529 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 30 18 0 0 54
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0207 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
KEVIN J. HOFFMAN-GONZALEZ DEM 4 100.00% 89 51.45% 39 35.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 132 46.15%
DANIEL J. VASQUEZ DEM 0 0.00% 84 48.55% 70 64.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 154 53.85%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 173 100.00% 109 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 286 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 33 33 0 0 70
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0210 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ALESHA K. RUSSEY DEM 5 35.71% 223 48.80% 155 43.91% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 383 46.48%
ALFRED GREEN, I DEM 9 64.29% 234 51.20% 198 56.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 441 53.52%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 457 100.00% 353 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 824 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 70 75 0 0 149
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0



Harris County, Texas

Primary Election

3/3/2026
Page 58

Official Results
Ballots Cast

366703

Precincts Reporting
0 of 1157 = 0.00%

Democratic Party

Primary Election

Run Time
Run Date

4:43 PM
03/10/2026

Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0219 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ERMA PHILLIPS DEM 14 56.00% 158 38.92% 79 33.47% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 252 37.72%
KAROLYN WILLIAMS DEM 11 44.00% 248 61.08% 157 66.53% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 416 62.28%

Cast Votes: 25 100.00% 406 100.00% 236 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 668 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 54 36 2 0 99
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0407 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
PATRICIA (PATI) LIMON DE RODRIGUEZ DEM 9 60.00% 140 49.12% 160 67.51% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 309 57.54%
DIANA ALEXANDER DEM 6 40.00% 145 50.88% 77 32.49% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 228 42.46%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 285 100.00% 237 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 537 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 56 46 0 0 106
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0444 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
DAVID ENRIQUE LOPEZ DEM 8 100.00% 152 67.56% 120 75.95% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 280 71.61%
ZAFAR "ZAF" TAHIR DEM 0 0.00% 73 32.44% 38 24.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 111 28.39%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 225 100.00% 158 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 391 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 37 30 0 0 69
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0



Harris County, Texas

Primary Election

3/3/2026
Page 59

Official Results
Ballots Cast

366703

Precincts Reporting
0 of 1157 = 0.00%

Democratic Party

Primary Election

Run Time
Run Date

4:43 PM
03/10/2026

Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0462 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
JULIE NEUMAN DEM 20 76.92% 231 60.31% 141 63.51% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 392 62.12%
TONY WILLIAMS DEM 6 23.08% 152 39.69% 81 36.49% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 239 37.88%

Cast Votes: 26 100.00% 383 100.00% 222 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 631 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 55 30 0 0 87
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0471 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
MARIA GUZMAN DEM 4 57.14% 71 82.56% 60 90.91% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 135 84.91%
EARL EHLERS DEM 3 42.86% 15 17.44% 6 9.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 15.09%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 86 100.00% 66 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 159 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 9 0 0 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0546 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ADAM MITCHELL DEM 0 0.00% 21 23.08% 9 21.43% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 30 22.22%
LORI DIANE HATHAWAY DEM 1 100.00% 70 76.92% 33 78.57% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 105 77.78%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 91 100.00% 42 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 135 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 30 12 0 0 42
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0578 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
MIKE MOATS DEM 3 37.50% 149 68.35% 59 49.17% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 212 61.10%
WILLIAM PESOTA DEM 5 62.50% 69 31.65% 61 50.83% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 135 38.90%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 218 100.00% 120 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 347 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 65 34 0 0 99
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0671 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
DONYEA BRADLEY DEM 12 80.00% 173 77.23% 118 71.95% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 303 75.19%
THOMAS SPATH DEM 3 20.00% 51 22.77% 46 28.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 100 24.81%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 224 100.00% 164 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 403 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 30 28 0 0 60
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0693 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
JOHN R. MOFFITT DEM 4 66.67% 43 43.00% 10 31.25% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 57 41.30%
ALEJA NEWMAN DEM 2 33.33% 57 57.00% 22 68.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 81 58.70%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 100 100.00% 32 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 138 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 10 18 0 0 30
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0775 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
LAUREN BYRNE DEM 2 66.67% 194 67.13% 134 65.37% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 330 66.40%
DARIEN HARRIS DEM 1 33.33% 95 32.87% 71 34.63% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 167 33.60%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 289 100.00% 205 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 497 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 80 73 0 0 154
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0803 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
JOHN PATTERSON DEM 9 56.25% 210 70.23% 84 70.59% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 304 69.89%
RALPH GINGELL DEM 7 43.75% 89 29.77% 35 29.41% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 131 30.11%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 299 100.00% 119 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 435 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 94 88 0 0 191
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0890 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ERIC WILSON, JR DEM 0 0.00% 83 46.37% 53 41.73% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 136 44.44%
KATHERINE MIZE DEM 0 0.00% 96 53.63% 74 58.27% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 170 55.56%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 179 100.00% 127 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 306 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 58 28 0 0 87
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

*** End of report ***
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	Dem - Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place 3 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Chief Justice, 14th Court of Appeals - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 3 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 4 - Unexpired Term - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 5 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 7 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Civil District Judge, 55th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Civil District Judge, 113th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Civil District Judge, 157th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Civil District Judge, 189th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Civil District Judge, 190th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Civil District Judge, 234th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Civil District Judge, 269th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Civil District Judge, 270th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Civil District Judge, 281st Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Civil District Judge, 295th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Juvenile District Judge, 313th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Juvenile District Judge, 314th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Juvenile District Judge, 315th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Criminal District Judge, 180th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Criminal District Judge, 182nd Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Criminal District Judge, 183rd Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Criminal District Judge, 184th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Criminal District Judge, 185th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Criminal District Judge, 208th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Criminal District Judge, 209th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Criminal District Judge, 228th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Criminal District Judge, 230th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Criminal District Judge, 232nd Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Criminal District Judge, 248th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Criminal District Judge, 262nd Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Criminal District Judge, 263rd Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Criminal District Judge, 482nd Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Criminal District Judge, 495th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Criminal District Judge, 496th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Criminal District Judge, 497th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Family District Judge, 245th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Family District Judge, 246th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Family District Judge, 247th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Family District Judge, 257th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Family District Judge, 280th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Family District Judge, 308th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Family District Judge, 309th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Family District Judge, 310th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Family District Judge, 311th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Family District Judge, 312th Judicial District - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - County Judge - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Civil Court at Law No. 1 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Civil Court at Law No. 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Civil Court at Law No. 3 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Civil Court at Law No. 4 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 1 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 3 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 4 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 5 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 6 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 7 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 8 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 9 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 10 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 11 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 12 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 13 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 14 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Criminal Court at Law No. 15 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Probate Court No. 1 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Probate Court No. 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Probate Court No. 3 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Judge, County Probate Court No. 4 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - County Attorney - Unexpired Term - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - District Clerk - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - County Clerk - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - County Treasurer - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - County School Trustee, Position 5, At Large - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - County School Trustee, Position 7, At Large - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - County Commissioner, Precinct 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - County Commissioner, Precinct 4 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Justice of the Peace, Precinct 1, Place 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Justice of the Peace, Precinct 2, Place 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Justice of the Peace, Precinct 3, Place 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Justice of the Peace, Precinct 4, Place 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Justice of the Peace, Precinct 5, Place 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Justice of the Peace, Precinct 6, Place 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Justice of the Peace, Precinct 7, Place 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Justice of the Peace, Precinct 8, Place 2 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Harris County Democratic Party Chairman - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	DEM - PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party
	DEM - PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party
	DEM - PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party
	DEM - PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party
	DEM - PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party
	DEM - PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party
	DEM - PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party
	DEM - PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party
	DEM - PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party
	DEM - PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party
	DEM - PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party
	DEM - PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party
	DEM - PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0003 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0027 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0028 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0053 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0136 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0140 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0158 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0207 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0210 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0219 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0407 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0444 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0462 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0471 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0546 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0578 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0671 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0693 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0775 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0803 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	Dem - Precinct Chairman, Precinct 0890 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one

